

TS- 70/23
Regd.- 45/23

12
23.04.24

Today is fixed for hearing petition for non maintainability point dt. 16.10.23 & acceptance of w/s by the defendants no. 20 & 31.

None takes any step.

For the ends of justice hearing of the case is adjourned.

To 16.07.24 for hearing petition for non maintainability point dt. 16.10.23 & acceptance of w/s by the defendants no. 20 & 31.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip

Injunction matter

Later
23.04.24

Today is also fixed for extension of the *ad- interim* injunction.

No step has been taken by the plaintiff.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To date.

ACJM cum CJSD,
Kakdwip