

TS- 70/23
Regd.- 45/23

25
04.06.26

Today is re – hearing the non maintainability petition dt. 16.10.23.
Due to resolution of the Local Bar hearing of the case is adjourned.
To **09.07.26** for **re – hearing the non maintainability petition dt. 16.10.23.**
The order of the ad – interim injunction is extended till the next dated fixed.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip